94228A

Article:
Lighting Type:
EAN Code:

Height:

a:

Canopy Height:
Canopy Diameter:
Weight:

Socket:
llluminant:
Delivery:
Wattage:
Luminous Flux:
Luminous Colour:
Average Lifetime:
LED changeable:
Dimmable:

Enclosure Material:
Enclosure Colour:

Glass / Shade Material:
Glass / Shade Colour:

Line Voltage:
Operation Voltage:

94228A
pendant luminaire
9008606140329

1830 mm
535 mm
60 mm
130 mm
4.788 kg

LED

LED

incl.

22,5W

2230 Im

3000K warm white
25,000 h

yes

yes

steel

black

steel, plastic
black, gold

120V,60Hz (A)
16V




